2
The selection process for model series BKL
Areas of application Properties
for high dynamic servo drives
– Machine tools – Textile machines
– CNC milling / grinding machines – Industrial robots
– Woodworking machines – Processing machines
– Assembly machines – Printing machinery

Ø D1 H7
Ø D2 H7
Product description for series BKL Ordering example
TKN A B C D1/2 E F G Jtotal CT Max. values Ca Cr max. angular
misalignment
1 degree
The R+W product range
TORQUE LIMITERS
Series SK
From 0.1 – 2,500 Nm
Bore diameters 4 – 70 mm
Available as a single position, multi-position,
load holding, or full disengagement version
Single piece or press-fit design
BELLOW COUPLINGS
Series BK
From 15 – 10,000 Nm
Bore diameters 10 – 180 mm
Single piece or press-fit design
BELLOW COUPLINGS
ECONOMY CLASS
Series BKL
From 2 – 500 Nm
Bore diameters 4 – 62 mm
LINE SHAFTS
Series ZA/ZAE
From 10 – 4,000 Nm
Bore diameters 10 – 100 mm
Available up to 6 mtr. length
MINIATURE BELLOWS
COUPLINGS
Series MK
From 0.05 – 10 Nm
Bore diameters 1 – 28 mm
Single piece or press-fit design
SERVO-INSERT-COUPLINGS
SERVOMAX
Series EK
From 10 – 1,100 Nm
Shaft diameters 5 – 60 mm
backlash-free, press-fit design
LINEAR COUPLINGS
Series LK
From 70 – 800 N
Thread M5 – M12
POLYAMID COUPLINGS
MIKROFLEX
Series FK 1
Rated torque 1 Ncm
Bore diameters 1 – 1.5 mm
The information mentioned in this document is
based on our present knowledge and experiences
and does not exclude the manufacturer’s own sub-
stantial testing of the equipment. So this is no obli-
gatry assurance even with regard to protection
rights of Third Parties. The sale of our products is
subject to our General Conditions of Sale and
Delivery.
Experience and
Know-how
for your
special
requirements.
TGA-ZQ-031/95-00
Registrierungs-Nr. 9605022
R + W Antriebselemente GmbH
Alexander-Wiegand-Straße
D-63911 Klingenberg/Germany
Tel. +49-(0)9372 – 9864-0
Fax +49-(0)9372 – 9864-20